

MMGSY 310571 Const. of Road from Dahgans
Chat to Pachim Gadabakat

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. F1/S13D/MMGSY/2021-22

Name of Cont.:- M/S Riya Enterprises DIVISION

Const. Cost:-

ARARLA

Maint. Cost:-

SUB-DIVISION

Total. 14610787=

SIKTI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence. 01/31/2021

Date of Completion:- 30/6/2022

2300

PT 350020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① setting out pillars - - -					
P(22)	1.6010m	@	1.384	4.327	015.00
② P/V reference pillars - - -					
P(22)	1.6010m	@	2.19	6.32	231.00
③ P/V Logo board - - -					
P(22) + (27)	5m	@	11.89	3.9	55947.00
④ Clearing & grubbing - - -					
P(22)	0.64Hec	@	5.2870	3.32	33837.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment - - -					
	147.374m ³	@	1.53	6.6	27,255.00
	2039.803m ³	@	1.90	5.7	3,88,725.00
⑥ Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do-do - all jobs					
P(36)	1668.44m ³	@	1.92	2.5	320,758.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of G.S.B.-I - - do-do -					
P(22)	774.75m ³				
P(17)	6.99m ³				
	781.74m ³	@	407.906		31,88,764.00
⑧ Const ⁿ of WBM-III - - do-do -					
P(22)	454.48m ³	@	37.95	7.3	14,25,083.00
⑨ Const ⁿ of cement concrete pavement - do-do - all jobs					
P(22)	727.20m ³	@	7.527	7.5	54,74,180.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) P/v Prime Coat (SS1) -- do do --					
P(25) 1515.00 m ² @ 42.14 = 63,842.10					
(11) P/v Tack Coat (RS1) -- do do --					
all jobs					
P(25) 1515.00 m ² @ 14.38 = 21,786.10					
(12) P/v M.S.S. -- do do -- all jobs					
P(25) 1515.00 m ² @ 206.88 = 3,13,423.10					
(13) P/v Brick setting -- do do --					
all jobs					
P(26) 900.00 m ² @ 515.93 = 4,64,341.10					
(14) P/v metre & limestone --					
P(60) 6000.00 @ 641.85 = 3,851.10					
3 Nos. @ 2426.81 = 7,280.10					
(15) P/v retro-reflective					
traffic signs -- do do -- all jobs					
P(26) 6100.00 @ 4767.91 = 28,607.10					
6 Nos. @ 5251.09 = 31,507.10					
4 Nos. @ 4642.53 = 18,570.10					
(16) P/v Road marking -- do do --					
all jobs					
P(27) 320.00 m ² @ 721.95 = 231,024.10					
(17) Planting of trees --					
P(27) 40 Nos. @ 842.62 = 33,704.10					
(18) P/v 300mm R.C. Cable					
duct -- do do -- all jobs					
P(27) 45.00 m @ 905.65 = 40,754.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) P/v Dir. of place identification board -- do -- do -- all job.					
PQF L Nos @ 115.4.10 = 11,514.00					
(20) P/v Brick masonry (1:3) --					
PQF 3.12 m ³ @ 6498.30 = 20,275.00					
(21) P/v P.C.M 20 -- do -- do -- all job.					
PQF 13.00 m @ 448.97 = 5,837.00					
(22) P/v plastering with C.M. (1:4) -- do -- do -- all job.					
PQF 21.76 m ² @ 198.56 = 4,321.00					
					12,254.00
Add 12% G.S.T. = 15,03,052.00					
Add 1% L.Cess = 12,254.00					
Add S. Fee = 1,38,026.00					
					1,41,78,763.00
Less 5.01% as per agreement					
					= 7,10,356.00
Sub Total = ₹ 15,46,840.00					
Less previous payment = 1,19,67,789.00					
Total = ₹ 15,09,618.00					
23/12/23					
23/12/23					

Continuation